7
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-19IMC-1000M-PH12, IMC-1000MS-PH12
Industrial PoE Switch & Converter  -  PoE ethernet managed switch Industrial PoE Switch & Converter  -  PoE ethernet managed converter
Po
E eth
ern
et
m
an
ag
ed
 co
nverter
IMC-1000M-PH12
IMC-1000MS-PH12
IMC-1000M(S)-PH12 is a family of Managed Gigabit Ethernet media converters that support conversion between electrical 10/100/1000Base-
TX and optical 1000Base-X Ethernet and as PSE (Power Source Equipment) provide PoE+ power over Ethernet. Two options are available for
optical interfaces, the IMC-1000M uses a fixed optical transceiver operating at 1000Base-X, while the IMC-1000MS provides an SFP cage for
100/1000Base-X compatible SFP modules. Housed in rugged DIN rail or wall mountable enclosures, these converters are designed for harsh
environments, such as industrial networking, intelligent transportation systems (ITS) and are also suitable for many military and utility market
applications where environmental conditions exceed commercial product specifications.
Features

SFP Slot (IMC-1000MS-PH12, IMC-1000MS-PHE12 )
RJ-45 Socket: CAT-3/5 (10/100/1000Mbps) Twisted Pair
cable
Auto MDI/MDI-X and Auto-Negotiation Function Support
RJ-45 Port  support IEEE 802.3at/af End-Span, Alternative
A mode
PoE (V+): RJ-45 pin 1, 2
PoE (V-): RJ-45 pin 3, 6
Data (1,2,3,6,4,5,7,8 )
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-20 IMC-1000M-PH12, IMC-1000MS-PH12
Industrial PoE Switch & Converter  -  PoE ethernet managed converter
Ordering Information
Accessories
Model Name Description
IMC-1000M-PH12 10/100/1000Base-TX to 100/1000Base-FX/SX/LX Managment with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-10~60°C)
IMC-1000M-PHE12 10/100/1000Base-TX to 100/1000Base-FX/SX/LX Managment with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-20~75°C)
IMC-1000MS-PH12 10/100/1000Base-TX to 100/1000Base-X SFP Managment with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-10~60°C)
IMC-1000MS-PHE12 10/100/1000Base-TX to 100/1000Base-X SFP Managment with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-20~75°C)
Fiber Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC
(IMC-1000M-PH12 &
IMC-1000M-PHE12 only)
001:500M (M/M)   002 : 2km (M/M)   020:20km (S/M)   040:40km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A Type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B Type (TX:1550nm)
                                        Connector   Connectivity
        Temperature         Type              Distance
IMC-1000M –PH□12–□□□□□
Example: IMC-1000M – PHE12 – SC001
Application
Figure : IMC-1000M-PH12 Industrial PoE Transmission
Specifications